

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ade	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
		MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	Office Use Only	у		



06/29/17--01005--003 **130.00

1 FILED JUL 26 MA 7:50 CONSTRUCT STATE

D SCOTT AUG 1 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 14, 2017

CRISTIAN MANUEL RUIZ MEJIAS 10901 BRIGHTON BAY BLVD NE APT 7109 SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33716

SUBJECT: THE CHAMO'S PLACE, LLC Ref. Number: W17000055159

We have received your document for THE CHAMO'S PLACE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please-call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Reselatore Specialist

Letter Number: 217A00014353;

FILE

O,

26

Ā

7: 50

RECEIVE 2017 JUL 26 AM II SECRETANY OF JUL ALLAHASSFERE

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

July 11, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS ATT. DIONNE M PIJEAUX REGULATORY SPECIALIST

SUBJECT: THE CHAMO'S PLACE, LLC Ref. Numbers: W17000055159 and L17000135092

I, Cristian Manuel Ruiz Mejias, certify that I am the owner of the name: The Chamo's Place, LLC register in the State of Florida Divisions of Corporation on June 21, 2017 under document number L17000135092, and dissolved on June 24,2017, and I authorize the release of this name so it can be use by the foreign registration The Chamo's Place, LLC with the Ref. Number W17000055159 Which it was return to my office for corrections. The reason why I dissolved was becaused I made a mistake by filed as a new entity when I was supposed to do it as a foreign registration, due to the fact that I already have a EIN number with this name, I would like to keep the same name, The Chamo's Place, LLC in the State of Florida.

Cristian Manuel Ruiz Mejias

The Chamo's Place, LLC

President

State c County of Pinell

The foregoing instrument acknowledged before me this _____day of__ 1444 cristian Manuel Ruiz Me who is personally known to me . Or I who has produced CT DL 11-22-19 as identification.

Pp: attached are copy of the articles of dissolutions.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05:002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE SEATE OF FLORIDA:

THE CHAMO'S PLACE, LLC

1. THE CHAMOSPLAC (Name of Foreign	E. LLC Limited Liability Company: must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L	LC.")
	anx adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fi		ed Labshty Company,7 "LLUC," or "LLC")
CONNECTICUT	high foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. 300921876	I number, il applicable)
	ann meadh anaice organis comfensis is ordanisen)		т паличет, атаруюсаются
+. <u>07/01/2017</u>			
	[Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605/0904 & 605/0905, US, to deterr	o registration.) nine penalty hability)	
5. 5050 1/2 HAINES RD (Street Address of F	N	6. 10901 BRIGHTON B/	AY BLVD NE APT 7109
(Street Address of Principal Office) SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33714-2538		(Mailing Address) SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33710-3460	
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x NOT acceptable)	
	CRISTIAN MANUEL RUIZ MEJIA	-	
Name:	CRISTIAN MANUEL ROLE WELLA.	.,	
Office Address:	10901 BRIGHTON BAY BLVD NE	APT 7109	
	SAINT PETERSBURG	Florida 33716	-3466
		, Florida <u>33716</u>	(in civile)
-	acity and address of the person(s) which		
<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
PRESIDENT	CRISTIAN M RUIZ MEJIA		
	10901 BRIGHTON BAY BI SAINT PETERSBURG, FL.		
AMBR	ERIKA M DIAZ RODRIGU	E	NL
	10901 BRIGHTON BAY BI	<u>,</u>	
(Use attachments if neces	SAINT PETERSBURG, FL.	33	<u></u>
	-		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
	of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifica ubmitted)		
	uted in accordance with section 605/20 the Department of State constitutes a th		
	Signatur	e of an arborized person	
	CRISTIAN MANUEL RUIZ MEJIAS		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	or printed name of signed	

Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof. DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that articles of organization for

THE CHAMO'S PLACE, LLC

a domestic limited liability company, were filed in this office on March 04, 2016.

Articles of dissolution have not been filed, and so far as indicated by the records of this office such limited liability company is in existence.

min Shenk

Secretary of the State

Date Issued: July 24, 2017

